RPTT-	1.30_
APN _	005-460-14

181411 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GR.	ANTOR(S) <u>EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE</u>
(Peter Vanderhurk)	for and in consideration of
One thousand and 00/100	Dollars (\$ 1000 00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in a	ill that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S):	
Smile 4U Inc	whose street address is
(if applicable) PO Box 101	, situate in the City
of Lynden , County o	f, State of <u>Washington</u>
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, Sta	
(Set forth legal description)	
TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 4	8 EAST, MDB&M
SECTION 25- N2NE4NE4; SW4NE4	4NE4
Together with all and singular hereditament and appearance	eurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hercunto set my hand	d/our hands on March 19, 2003
Enough E 9 A	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E. Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
CTATE OF MENA DA	
STATE OF NEVADA	\ \ \ ~
COUNTY OF EUREKA)	72 1 10 2400
This instrument was acknowledged before m	con (dan) Marchy 19, 2003
By (person(s) appearing before footary public)	rances 6. Dale
Slady Doicoechea	GLADY GOICOECHEA
Notary Public	Notary Public - State of Nevada Apponiment Recorded in Eureka County
My Commission expires 7-10-2006	No 94-0329-8 · Expires July 10, 2006
	(Notary Stamp)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
	2004 359 PAGE 302
Name: Smile 4U Inc	Ceffer Christian Control
Address PO Box 101	Souls 44 Inc 03 14. R 20 M 9. 52
City/State/Zip Lynden, WA 98264	
	359 PAGE 302 REPALL TILL CORDERY 400
BOOK	LOCALITY FILE WA
	181411

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

4 A	1 man 1 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		•	O	, P	3/411
ASSESSOR P	arcel Number (s)			Book. 359		
·) 05-44	20-14	-			_ Page.	302
p)		-		Date of Recording		3-20-03
c)		-		Notes		
d)		-			The second secon	
2 Tunn of Dec	norte					
2. Type of Pro	perty: Vacant Land	b) (Single Fam R	15.	No.	7
*) (X)	Condo/Twnhse		2-4 Plex		-	
3 <u> </u>	Apt. Bidg	٠ 	Committed			
s 🗀	Agricultural	n)	Mobile Home		h-	
n 🗀	Other		de.		1	
	MC-1 = *** *	1 D == = 1		6 822 00	N	1
ত্ত, Lotal Value	e/Sales Price of	Froperty:		\$ 1000	_\	
	u of Foreclosure C	אחוא (value c	n broberty)	8	\	
Transfer Tax				\$	<u> </u>	
Real Propert	ly Transfer Tax Di	ue:	1 1	\$ 1.30	<u> </u>	
4 000 1	a Olata - A		1	_	/ [
4. If Exemption		or NO	200 5	\ /	· /	
	r Tax Exemption, p		uyu, Section		/	
, b Explain	Reason for Exemp	uon:				
					1	
5 Partial late:	rest: Percentage	being tran	sferred.	%	F	
J. (5. 9 51 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	. During a mount	g ueli	Taragou.		_	
and NRS 375 1 belief, and can provided herein	ed declares and ac 10, that the inform be supported by d i. Furthermore, the c due, may result i	nation provid locumentation le disallowari	ded is correct on if called up noe of any cla	to the best of the pon to substantia aimed exemption,	eir informa te the info , or other (ation and ormation determination
	RS 375.030, the E		/	\ \ '		•
additional amo	ount owed.	1 ^		1 1		
Signature	France L	Talk		Capacity	Treasu	irer
Signature_	11202			Capacity		
Jignature	 			capacity		
SELLED IOT	ANTODINE	DARATION	, p	LED INDIVITE	·es 12100	DHATON
	RANTOR) INFO	AUH AMA	* RO	YER (GRANTE	c) INFO	MULLAMA
- A	EQUIREO)	The Parket Street, or other Desiration of the Parket Street, or other De		(REQUIRED)		
Print Name:	Frances Gale	_	Print i			
Address:	P O Box 667	The state of the s	_ Addre	S5:		
City:	Eureka, NV 8	39316	City:			
State:	Zip.		State:	<u> </u>	Zıp:	
		^			-	
COMPANY/F	PERSON REQU	ESTING F	RECORDIN	IG		
	OT THE SELLER OR BUY					
Print Name:		1 /		Escroy	v #	
Address:						
		-/	State:		Zıp:	
City:		/	_~~~.		_*:P:	
. Th.	. AT					

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)